TOWN OF NEDERLAND
BIG SPRINGS EGRESS
DESIGN ADVISORY TEAM
KICK-OFF MEETING

AGENDA

MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM
750 Hwy 72 Nederland, CO 80466

Thursday, September 29, 2016
4:00 PM TO 5:30 PM

NEDERLAND COMMUNITY CENTER
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Welcome & Introductions

Working Agreements (Ground Rules)

Project Overview & Route

Boulder County Commaissioners’ Requirements
What to Expect from the Design Process

Next Steps/Q&A

Adjournment

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:25 PM

4:35 PM

4:45 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM



