

TOWN OF NEDERLAND BIG SPRINGS EGRESS DESIGN ADVISORY TEAM KICK-OFF MEETING

AGENDA

NEDERLAND COMMUNITY CENTER MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM 750 Hwy 72 Nederland, CO 80466

<u>Thursday, September 29, 2016</u> <u>4:00 PM TO 5:30 PM</u>

A. Welcome & Introductions	4:00 PM
B. Working Agreements (Ground Rules)	4:15 PM
C. Project Overview & Route	4:25 PM
D. Boulder County Commissioners' Requirements	4:35 PM
E. What to Expect from the Design Process	4:45 PM
F. Next Steps/Q&A	5:15 PM
G. Adjournment	5:30 PM